Bid Summary 1740 ROLLINS ROAD & 842 COWAN ROAD PUMP STATION UPGRADES CITY PROJECT NOS. 84820 & 83390

No. Item Description For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials, complete, all as shown on the Contract Drawings and specified herein, for upgrading the 1740 Rollins Road Stormwater Pump Station. For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown on the Contract Drawings and specified herein for upgrading the 1740 Rollins Road Sewage Pump Station. 1 LS For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown on the Contract Drawings and specified herein for modifications to the	\$ 1,575,000 \$ 780,000	\$ 1,575,000 \$ 780,000			\$ 1,382,000	\$ 1,382,000	\$ 1,300,000			\$ 1,430,000
shown on the Contract Drawings and specified herein, for upgrading the 1 1740 Rollins Road Stormwater Pump Station. For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown on the Contract Drawings and specified herein for upgrading the 1740 2 Rollins Road Sewage Pump Station. 1 LS For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown					\$ 1,382,000	\$ 1,382,000	\$ 1,300,000	\$ 1,300,000	\$ 1,430,000	\$ 1,430,000
1 1740 Rollins Road Stormwater Pump Station. For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown on the Contract Drawings and specified herein for upgrading the 1740 2 Rollins Road Sewage Pump Station. 1 LS For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown					\$ 1,382,000	\$ 1,382,000	\$ 1,300,000	\$ 1,300,000	\$ 1,430,000	\$ 1,430,000
For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown on the Contract Drawings and specified herein for upgrading the 1740 2 Rollins Road Sewage Pump Station. 1 LS For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown					\$ 1,382,000	\$ 1,382,000	\$ 1,300,000	\$ 1,300,000	\$ 1,430,000	\$ 1,430,000
on the Contract Drawings and specified herein for upgrading the 1740 2 Rollins Road Sewage Pump Station. 1 LS For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown	\$ 780,000	\$ 780,000	\$ 530,400	\$ 530,400						
2 Rollins Road Sewage Pump Station. 1 LS For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown	\$ 780,000	\$ 780,000	\$ 530,400	\$ 530,400						
For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials complete, all as shown	\$ 780,000	\$ 780,000	\$ 530,400	\$ 530,400						
				·	\$ 810,000	\$ 810,000	\$ 700,000	\$ 700,000	\$ 1,000,000	\$ 1,000,000
on the contract brawings and specified herein for modifications to the										
3 1740 Rollins Road Pump Station Control Building.	\$ 555,000	\$ 555,000	\$ 697,000	\$ 697,000	\$ 516,000	\$ 516,000	\$ 500,000	\$ 500,000	\$ 635,000	\$ 635,000
For Mobilization/Demobilization for all work at the 1740 Rollins Road	\$ 333,000	3 333,000	3 037,000	3 097,000	3 310,000	3 310,000	3 300,000	3 300,000	3 033,000	3 033,000
4 Pump Station site.	\$ 125,000	\$ 125,000	\$ 80,000	\$ 80,000	\$ 100,000	\$ 100,000	\$ 250,000	\$ 250,000	\$ 91,000	\$ 91,000
For Environmental/NPDES Compliance for all work conducted on the	7 123,000	7 123,000	3 80,000	3 80,000	J 100,000	3 100,000	Ş 230,000	ÿ 230,000	7 71,000	\$ 91,000
5 1740 Rollins Road Pump Station site	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 2,600	\$ 2,600	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000	\$ 26,000	\$ 26,000
For Site Improvement Work and Removal and Disposal of site demolition	7 13,000	7 13,000	7 2,000	2,000	3 8,000	3 0,000	30,000	30,000	Ç 20,000	y 20,000
materials and equipment, and Site Restoration at the 1740 Rollins Road										
6 Pump Station site.	\$ 95,000	\$ 95,000	\$ 205,000	\$ 205,000	\$ 110,000	\$ 110,000	\$ 250,000	\$ 250,000	\$ 65,000	\$ 65,000
For furnishing all labor, equipment, and materials, complete, all as	3 93,000	3 93,000	Ş 203,000	Ş 203,000	3 110,000	3 110,000	\$ 230,000	\$ 230,000	3 03,000	3 03,000
shown on the Contract Drawings and specified herein for upgrading the										
7 842 Cowan Road Stormwater Pump Station.	\$ 1 380 000	\$ 1,380,000	\$ 950,300	\$ 950,300	\$ 1,315,000	\$ 1 215 000	\$ 1 200 000	\$ 1,390,000	¢ 1 907 360	¢ 1 907 360
For Mobilization/Demobilization for all work at the 842 Cowan Road	\$ 1,380,000	\$ 1,380,000	3 930,300	3 330,300	Ş 1,313,000	3 1,313,000	\$ 1,390,000	\$ 1,390,000	Ş 1,807,309	\$ 1,807,309
8 Pump Station site.	\$ 75,000	\$ 75,000	\$ 90,000	\$ 90,000	\$ 80,000	\$ 80,000	\$ 152 222	\$ 153,333	\$ 41,000	\$ 41,000
For Environmental/NPDES Compliance for all work conducted on the 842	7 73,000	7 73,000	5 50,000	3 30,000	γ 80,000	3 80,000	7 133,333	7 133,333	7 41,000	7 41,000
9 Cowan Road Pump Station site	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 2,600	\$ 2,600	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000	\$ 19,000	\$ 19,000
For Site Improvement Work and Removal and Disposal of site demolition	ب 12,000	7 12,000	7 2,000	2,000	Ş 0,000	7 0,000	γ 20,000	۶ <u>ک</u> ۵,000	7 13,000	7 15,000
materials and equipment, and Site Restoration at the 842 Cowan Road										
10 Pump Station site.	\$ 138,000	\$ 138,000	\$ 512,000	\$ 512,000	\$ 100,000	\$ 100,000	\$ 90,000	\$ 90,000	\$ 55,000	\$ 55,000
Total Base Bid	÷ 136,000	\$ 4,750,000	ب عدر,000	\$ 4,189,000		\$ 4,427,000	Ş 30,000	\$ 4,683,333	ب عاردد ب	\$ 5,169,369